Water  Product Model Dispenser Suggested Boiling water Chilled & Sparkling  Power
type code name no. of people delivery water delivery supply
(cups per hour)* (cups per hour) (amps)
Quadra 1 x 10906100L  Sparkling 4100 XL Levered Up to 100 250 200 1 x 15
* Based on the initial number of cups of boiling water immediately available, drawn one cup every 10 seconds. For all underbench f iltered water systems, consideration may be needed for
usage patterns and draw-off methods. 1 cup = 170ml
COMMERCIAL DATA SHEET
Quadra Sparkling 4100 XL
Billi Quadra Sparkling 4100 with XL Levered Dispenser
The Quadra Sparkling is the ultimate in modern design and f iltered drinking water appliances
delivering instant boiling and chilled f iltered water, with the added luxury of sparkling water.
Utilising underbench ice bank technology to enhance capacity and recovery, all three output
options are conveniently delivered by operating the DDA compliant position sensitive levers
on the single above bench XL levered dispenser.
The Quadra Sparkling has a commercial capacity and is suitable for any environment.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
XL Levered Dispenser Quadra Sparkling Under-Bench Unit
992800 - 70mm Riser & Font 992803 - 120mm Riser & Font992820 - 70mm Riser 992830 - 120mm Riser
 990726 - Tubing Extension Kit for Sparkling unit - 2mtrs
Add the Finish code to
the Product Code to
finalise your specification,
eg. 906100LMB
Features
ADJUSTABLE
CHILLED
TEMPERATURE
ITALO-AUSTRALIAN
PARTNERSHIP
CHILLED SPARKLINGBOILING
CHILLED
SPARKLING
BOILING
ADJUSTABLE
SPARKLING
LEVEL
ICE BANK
TECHNOLOGY
ECO-
INTELLIGENCE
TECHNOLOGY
eco
#
# Australian Made Boiling Unit    * Italian Design & Made Sparkling Unit
*
HACCP
CERTIFIED
PLUS MODEL
AVAILABLE
Finishes
Standard Finishes Special Order Finishes
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
BR - Brushed
MW - Matte White
RG - Rose Gold
UB - Urban BrassPL - Platinum
BRG - Brushed Rose Gold GM - Gun Metal Grey
Up to 100
RANGE OF
FINISHES
WATER SUPPLY
A single 1/2" BSP (15mm) stop-tap with a male thread should be
installed in an easily accessible position. Water supply must be
microbiologically safe to drink, with a minimum dynamic water
pressure of 250kPa and a maximum of 1000kPa.
POWER SUPPLY
A standard 10 amp power outlet plus an additional standard 15 amp
outlet are required. Both outlets located no further than 1000mm
from the underbench unit. The system is supplied with a 1 metre flex